Lick Creek C.C.S.D. #16
2025-2026 Dates to Remember
The first day of student attendance for K - 8 is Thursday, August 14, 2025.
The first day of student attendance for Pre-K is Monday. August 18, 2025.

The first week of school (8/14 - 8/22) K - 8 dismissal will be at 2:15 p.m.,
Pre-K will dismiss at 2:00 p.m. (8/18 - 8/22)
K - 8 will dismiss at 2:15 p.m. on Monday’s, and 3:15 p.m. Tuesday - Friday.

Pre-K will dismiss at 2:00 p.m. on Monday’s, and 3:00 p.m. Tuesday - Friday.

NO SCHOOL ON THE FOLLOWING DATES:
Monday September 1 Labor Day
Friday October 10 Teacher Institute Day
Monday October 13 Columbus Day
Tuesday November 11 Veteran's Day
Wednesday - Friday November 26 - 28 Thanksgiving Break
Monday - Friday December 22 - January 5 Christmas Break
Monday January 5 Teacher Institute Day
Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Day
Monday February 16 President's Day
Monday - Monday March 30 - April 6 Spring Break
Monday May 25 (if schoots stittin session)  Memorial Day

2:15 p.m. Dismissal for Parent/Teacher Conferences

Monday, October 16, and Thursday, October 20, 3:30 - 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 9, and Thursday, March 12, 3:30 - 6:30 p.m.

11:45 a.m. Dismissal for School Improvement Workshops

Friday, September 26th
Friday, October 31
Friday, February 13

***0On 11:45 a.m. dismissal days. there is NO Daycare available***

Additional Notes:

*
*

*

Pre-K will have no school on Friday, April 24, this is the LC Track Meet (rain date is May 8)
Five emergency days (snow days) are built into the calendar. If they are not used, students will
not have to attend school on: May 22, 26, 27, 28, 29

The Final Teachers’ Institute Day will be the day after the last day of school.



